Owners and operators of the Circa 1675 Leffin gwell House MUSSEUM 348 Washington Street : Norwich CT 06360 Phone # 860 - 889 - 3440
Membership Form
NAME:
ADDRESS:
PHONE:EMAIL:
Annual Membership Fees
Membership Year runs from June 1 through May 31, of the following year. Please indicate the level of membership you wish to enroll.
Senior (over 65): \$20Individual: \$25Family: \$40 Patriot: \$100
BENEFITS OF MEMBERSHIP
<ul> <li>Free admission to the Leffingwell House &amp; Joseph Carpenter Silversmith Shop Museums on regular open days</li> <li>Reduced admission to events at Leffingwell House Museum</li> <li>Annual Report Letter plus Emailed quarterly newsletter updates</li> <li><u>Patriot</u> members receive free admission to events at Leffingwell House Museum</li> </ul>
I am making a donation of \$75.00 in the Memorial Brick Program, in Memory of I am making a donation to the Leffingwell House Museum Collections & Conservation fund of \$
I am making a donation to the Philip A. Johnson Endowment Fund dedicated to Museum maintenance of \$
Annual dues are payable June 1 of each year. We appreciate it when you mail your dues promptly. <u>Please make checks payable to</u> :
The Society of the Founders of Norwich, CT, Inc. c/o Membership 71 East Town Street Norwich, CT 06360-0062
The Society of the Founders of Norwich promotes the history of Norwich through education and preservation. The Leffingwell House Museum is used to educate visitors and provides a safe and secure location for historic artifacts and documentation of Norwich, CT History.
The Leffingwell House Museum is owned and operated by the Society of the Founders of Norwich, CT, founded October 10, 1901, and is a tax-exempt organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, donations are deductible for computing income and estate taxes . Eff.4/2024.